
 
男子ダブルス２部

Ａブロック
佐々本 哲生 M ３－０
鰐渕 雅也 G 6-3

(芦原クラブ) P 160-165

堂前 健人 M ０－３
佐々木 理 G 1-6

(至民中) P 105-141

青木 拓也 M ２－１
下牧 正孝 G 5-2

(嶋田病院) P 141-107

藤田 翔也 M １－２
田中 椋 G 3-4

(岡田まどか) P 135-128

男子ダブルス２部

Ｂブロック
奥中 大平 M ３－０
鈴木 拓哉 G 6-0
(あわらＧＢＣ・芦原クラブ) P 128-82
安間 健蔵 M ０－３
伊藤 雅哉 G 0-6

(至民中) P 83-126
源 輝也 M ２－１
米澤 叶佑 G 4-2

(岡田まどか) P 110-99
木村 喜久男 M １－２
中松 章一 G 2-4
(加賀クラブ・オールエイジ) P 96-110

男子ダブルス２部

Ｃブロック
河辺 光宏 M １－２
堀江 健太 G 2-4

(芦原クラブ) P 106-109

田中 寿幸 M ０－３
南 雄介 G 0-6

(嶋田病院) P 91-131
石田 剛寛 M ３－０
堂野 任俊 G 6-1
(ＢＩＧ ＶＡＮＳ) P 148-100

木村 勇斗 M ２－１
大野 悟 G 5-2

(ピース) P 142-147

男子ダブルス２部

勝-敗

19-21
21-10
17-21

×

22-20
 8-21
21-17

20-22
21- 8
17-21

順　位
佐々本

鰐渕

１
15-21
21-14
21-15

21-15
14-21
15-21

○

×

21-19
10-21
21-17

○ ○

×

堂前
佐々木

４ 7-21
13-21

21- 7
21-13

×

○

16-21
19-21

21-16
21-19

×

○

青木
下牧

２21-17
21-18

17-21
18-21

○

×

藤田
田中

３

21-13
21-13

13-21
13-21

○

×

順　位
奥中

鈴木

１21-13
21-14

13-21
14-21

○

×

 8-21
21-23

○

×

安間
伊藤

21-10
21-14

○

源
米澤

21-18
21-14

×

○

10-21
14-21

×

２21-14
21-11

14-21
11-21

○

×

木村
中松

３

４18-21
14-21

21- 8
23-21

勝-敗

勝-敗 順　位
河辺

堀江

３21-13
21-10

○

×

15-21
 9-21

21-15
21- 9

×

○

21-19
23-21

×

○

田中
南

24-22
23-21

○

石田
堂野

13-21
10-21

21- 8
21-17

×

○

22-24
21-23

×

１
21-10
22-24
21-17

10-21
24-22
17-21

○

×

木村
大野

２

４ 8-21
17-21

19-21
21-23


