## 男子ダブルス2部

					<u> </u>	
男子ダブルス2部 Aブロック	佐々本 鰐渕	堂前 佐々木	青木 下牧	藤田中	勝−敗	順位
佐々本 哲生 鰐渕 雅也 (芦原クラブ)		15-21 O 21-14 21-15	O 10-21 21-17	O 8-21 21-17	M 3 - O G 6-3 P 160-165	1
堂前健人佐々木(至民中)	21-15 × 14-21 15-21		× 7-21 13-21	× 16-21 19-21	M O — 3 G 1–6 P 105–141	4
青木 拓也 下牧 正孝 (嶋田病院)	19-21 × 21-10 17-21	O 21-7 21-13		O 21-17 21-18	M 2 — 1 G 5-2 P 141-107	2
藤田 翔也 田中 椋 (岡田まどか)	× 20-22 × 21- 8 17-21	O 21-16 21-19	× 17-21 18-21		M 1 — 2 G 3-4 P 135-128	3
男子ダブルス 2 部 B ブ ロ ッ ク	奥中鈴木	安間 伊藤	源 米澤	木村 中松	勝−敗	順 位
奥中 大平 鈴木 拓哉 (あわらGBC・芦原クラブ)		O 21-13 21-14	O 21-13 21-13	O 21- 8 23-21	M 3 - O G 6-0 P 128-82	1
安間 健蔵 伊藤 雅哉 (至民中)	× 13-21 14-21		× 18-21 14-21	× 10-21 14-21	M O - 3 G 0-6 P 83-126	4
源 輝也 米澤 叶佑 (岡田まどか)	× 13-21 13-21	O 21-18 21-14		O 21-14 21-11	M 2 - 1 G 4-2 P 110-99	2
木村 喜久男 中松 章一 (加賀クラブ・オールエイジ)	× 8-21 21-23	O 21-10 21-14	× 14-21 11-21		M 1 — 2 G 2-4 P 96-110	3
男子ダブルス 2 部 C ブロック	河辺 堀江	田中南	石田 堂野	木村大野	勝−敗	順位
河辺 光宏 堀江 健太 (芦原クラブ)		O 21-13 21-10	× 15-21 9-21	× 19-21 21-23	M 1 - 2 G 2-4 P 106-109	3
田中 寿幸 南 雄介 (嶋田病院)	× 13-21 10-21		× 8-21 17-21	× 22-24 21-23	M O - 3 G 0-6 P 91-131	4
石田 剛寛 堂野 任俊 (BIG VANS)	O 21-15 21- 9	O 21-8 21-17		21-10 O 22-24 21-17	M 3 - O G 6-1 P 148-100	1
木村 勇斗 大野 悟 (ピース)	O 21-19 23-21	O 24-22 23-21	10-21 × 24-22 17-21		M 2 — 1 G 5-2 P 142-147	2